Industrial
Hydraulics
Mobile
Hydraulics
Hydraulic
Power Packs
Hydraulic
Cylinders

DR
THM HYDRAULICS
Ordering code
3/8
Model No.
T-UVN-1A-0A2-    -4-12
T-UVN-1A-1A2-     -4-12
T-UVN-1A-1A3-     -4-12
T-UVN-1A-1A4-     -4-12
Pump Capacity
(cm³/rev)
8.1
16.1
Pressure Adjustment range
(Bar)
15 ~ 40
35 ~ 60
55 ~ 80
15 ~ 40
35 ~ 60
55 ~ 80
No-load Discharge rate l/min
50Hz
12
24
60Hz
14.5
29
0.7
1.5
T-UVN-1A-0A3-    -4-12
0.7
1.5
T-UVN-1A-0A4-    -4-120.7
1.5
Specications
T-UVN Series Uni-pump
T-UVN